J2025434 SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT STATE OF Indiana COUNTY OF Lake 8th day of April 1992 before me personally appeared Patricia A. Velasquez a/k/a Patricia Velasquez HOISIVID ANAIGN to me personally known, who being duly sworn on oath did say that: Affiant resides at the address given below affiant's signature; Affiant is \_\_\_ owner (state interest of affiant in the above premises as "owner," "son of owner," etc.): Said premises were formerly owned as joint tenants or as tenants by the entireties by Patricia Velasquez Daniel Velasquez and a/k/a Patricia A. Velasquez leaving www n. Unton the Lake County Recorder! The legal description of the premises in question is: Lot 36, Fairmeadow 13th Addition to the town of Munster, as shown in Plat Book 39, page 99, in Lake Co. Indiana. To the best of affiant's knowledge there is no Federal or State estate or inheritance tax liabil ity by reason of the death of said decedent: 93 Where this affidavit relates to a tenancy by the entireties, were the parties ever divorced? (If answer is "Yes," identify the divorce proceedings: Affiant's relationship to the deceased was \_\_\_\_wife\_\_\_ Signature:

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the affiant

this 8th day of April, 1992

Res. of Porter Roberta S. Tate

My Commission Expires \_\_\_\_\_12-17-93

This instrument prepared by Patricia A. Velasquez

CRICAGO TITLE INSURANCE COMPAN

هج. و	20~	00	60
		$\sim$	~ •

## INDIANA STATE BOARD OF HEALTH

cal No.*····		(	CERTIFICAT	E OF DEATH	4	State N	lo			•
PE/PRINT	I. DECEASED—NAME THIS M. Daniel	Velaso	Months Days Hours Moures May 1 (			3. TIME OF DEATH	Janua Janua	January 15,1990		
TRMANENT	4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 30.7-58-6846  BE WAS DECEDENT A US VETERAN?	58 AGE—Last Brithday (1984) 5  80 YEAH LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?			May 10,	y 10,1954 EAST				
CEDENT	NO 90 FACILITY NAME (# not mains) Methodist	NONE on give street and number) spital, Northle	D FR/	Outpalent DOA	TOWN OR LOC	Nursing Home Residence ATION OF DEATH	9d COUN	TY OF DEATH		
	10 MARITAL STATUS (Specify) Married	11 SURVIVING SPOUSE (If whe pive meiorn rame) Patricia Rogar		Ga:  12. DECEDENTS USUA done during most of Restauran	AL OCCUPATION WORKING HIS DO I	N (Give kind all work not use retired)		e FBUSINESS/INI FOOds	DUSTRY	_
	Indiana  13e ZIP CODE   131 INSIDE CIT		Munster	LOCATION  OF HISPANIC ORIGIN?		od STREET AND NUM  1506 Hold  American Indian	y Lane	DECEDENTS	DUCATION	INDI/
	46321 13g ON A FAR	M7 11 S A	Masican Puerto	Yes Ill yes specify Cut	Black (Spec	White etc		ondary (0-12)		TANA D
RENTS	ALBERT VELASQUI  ON INFORMANT'S NAME (1700)	EZ	OTO		THERS NAME (	First Middle Maiden S		Lan. B		KOISIA
ORMANT	PATRICIA VELAS	and the second s	216 DATE AND PLACE	HOLLY LANE	MUNSTE of cometery, cir	Ry INP 46	321 LOCATION-	WI	FE	<b>≆</b> -
SPOSITION	Donation Other (Special EMBALMERS NAME	(y)	CONCORDIA	CEMETERY S LICENSE NO		WAS DEATH REPORT			•	
	THOMAS, J. BURNS			LICENSE NUMBER (of Licenses)	Burns	ADDRESS AND LICE	NSE NUMBER O	3002819	)	
		es. Injures, or complications that can heart failure. List only one cause of	used the death. Do not e		es cardiac or re	,	lammond	<u> </u>	Approximate Interval Between	_
USE OF	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition resulting in death)	surgical	ORAS A CONSEQUEN	chest & hea				Ur	known	
	Conditions if any, which gave - rise to the immediate cause, stating the underlying - cause lest	(c	OR AS A CONSEQUEN	PE				LE	D	
	PART II. Other aignificant conditions	- Conditions contributing to desth	but not previously stated	PREGN	DECEDENT NANT OR 90 D PARTUM? OF NO) NO	AYS WAS AN PERFORM	ED7 PAPIX	C WANTE	OPSY FINDINGS E PRIOR TO ION OF CAUSE 17 (Yes or no)	
	(Check only Delication one)	EALTH OFFICER On the basis of CORONER. On the basis of	examination and/or inve	stigation in my opinion, deat	th occurred at the	time, date, and place,	and due to the ca			_
RTIFIER	296 SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF	SON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE			1	MEDICAL LICENSE		Jan.23,	ED (Month, Day, Year) 1990	_
ALTH FICER	DANIEL D. TH	IOMAS, M.B., CO	DRONER, 22	93 N. MAIN	ST., CF	ROWN POIN'		32 DATE FILED	(Month, Day, Year) 2:4 1990	_
	33 MANNER OF DEATH  □ Natural □ Pending	34a DATE OF INJUF	r) INJURY	(Yes or no)		34d DESCRIBE HOV				
RONER E ONLY	Accident Investigation    Accident   Could not be Determined   Could not be compared   Could not be considered   Could not be could not be considered   Could not be considered   Could not be considered not be could not be considered not	34e. PLACE OF INJU	JRY—At home farm, atre	est factory, office	34f. LOCA	TION (Street and Num	ber or Rural Rout	e Number, City o	r Town State)	
	Jan. 15, 1		DR VEHICLE ACCIDENT	7 (Yes or no) H yes spec	cily driver, pesser	nger, pedestrian, etc		<u> </u>	1094	